Permit #

7327

7328

7329

7330

7331

7332

7333

7334

7335

7336

7337

7338

7339

7340

Issued

9/5/23

9/5/23

9/6/23

9/7/23

9/7/23

9/7/23

9/12/23

9/12/23

9/13/23

9/13/23

9/15/23

9/21/23

9/26/23

9/27/23

Construciton Address

732 Thornhill Road

2076 Pinewood Drive

819 O'Malley Drive

160 Meadowlark Drive

181 Meadowlark Lane

39 Park Avenue

735 Boone Drive

717 Princeton Road

338 South Kentucky Avenue

117 West Lake Street
495 Hudson Park Drive
"Starbucks Shell Onlv"
156 Fox Chase Circle

Browning Street

21 Stratford Street

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Ryan & Kathy Senter
Deborah Payton
Travis & Brittany
Marsh

John Barnett

Henry Walker

Linda Lacefield

/Pam Cates

Bridgestone Holdings
LLC

Anthony Smith
Bridgestone Holdings,
LLC

Ava Wilson

BMW Holdings, LL.C
Blake & Marie Boyd

Glen Shaw

Ruthann J. Padgett

Contractor

CWR, LLC
/Jason Smothers

Max Steele
/Shed Tech

Travis Marsh

Legacy Metals
/Ben Rav

Cavanaugh Pool, Spa
& Patios

Edward Dunning

Bridgestone Holdings
LLC/Julio Martinez

Anthony Smith

Bridgestone Holdings,
LLC/Julio Martinez

Donnie Melton
/Fence Pro

Sunbelt Construction,
Inc

CavanaughPool, Spa
& Patios/Jeremv

Glen Shaw

Bluegrass Portable
Buildings/Lvle Miller

Construction Type

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

New Commercial

Residential Accessory

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Totals 14

September 2023

Permit Construction

Proposed Use Fee Cost
Pool Pavilion $89-  $280,000 800
Carport $50 $1,785 240
Pole $153 $15,000 1600
Barn/Detached
Detached $145 $35,000 1660
Garage
Above Ground $50 $3,500 784
Pool & Fence
Landing & $57 $2,000 84
Stairs
Single Family $184°  $12,000 1678
Dwelling

6' Wood Prvcy $25 $2,000 0
Fence & Dog
Single Family $173 $15,000 1538
Dwelling
Privacy Fence $25 $8,500 0
Restaurant $428°  $1,000,000 2230
In-Ground Pool $66 $84,700 512
& Fence
Single Family $317- $175,000 2403
Dwelling
Storage $25 $5,000 192
Building

$1,787 $1,639,485



